
ASX Sharemarket Game 
Learn how to buy and sell shares. 
Register now at: asx.com.au/game 
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*Stocks are based on price performance 22 - 29 August. Please note - these are not stock recommendations.

% Change

-39.67%

-15.67%

-15.08%

-13.92%

-13.43%

Company Name

Speedcast Limit

Flight Centre Travel

MNF Group Limited

Costa Group Holdings

GWA Group Ltd

ASX Code

SDA

FLT

MNF

CGC

GWA

% Change

21.34%

16.00%

14.19%

13.60%

12.17%

Company Name

Webjet Ltd.

Bellamy's Australia

Ooh! Media

McMillan Shakespeare

A2 Milk

 

ASX Code

WEB

BAL

OML

MMS

A2M

Cactus2
$62,761

TOP LEAGUE   1.38%Up 1.38%
for the week

S&P/ASX 200 
PERFORMANCE

TOP 3 RANKED  PLAYERS

NotMitch 
ACT

$66,869

3RD

Episode X Trade Wars
NSW
$68,324

2ND

Unclewally
QLD

$68,808

1ST

MOST
IMPROVED
PLAYER

Codebreaker
Portfolio value: 
$60,093
Weekly change: 
20.624%

PERFORMANCE 
SUMMARY70%

70% of players are in profit
Average portfolio value $51,377

WEEK 4 UPDATE


